Reference the code
TLS642 when ordering
Dissolution
Accessories & Consumables
USP, EP & JP
COMPLIANT
DISINTEGRATION
 TESTERS

STAINLESS STEEL
OR PEEK MATERIAL
Spare parts on demand:  Parts and
accessories delivered to your door.
HPLC Pumps
VISIT OUR WEBSITE
TO VIEW THE RANGE
Analytical,
Clinical,
Preparative,
Fluid-metering
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 861817 2
Dissolution Baskets
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSK010-CA 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 0810123
BSK020-CA 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 0810021
BSK040-CA 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 0810019
BSK150-CA 150 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 0203091
BSKSUP-CA Suppository Basket, Plastic -
Caleva
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSK010-DK 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 2821-0160
BSK010-DKC 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket,
Evolution Series 2800-0041
BSK020-DK 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 2821-0159
BSK020-DKC 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket,
Evolution Series 2800-0042
BSK040-DK 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 2821-0072
BSK040-DKC 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket,
Evolution Series 2800-0032
BSK100-DK 100 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket -
BSK100-DKC 100 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket,
Evolution Series -
BSKPTD-40 40 Mesh PTFE Coated Basket -
BSKSUP-DK Suppository Basket, Plastic 3250-0445
Distek
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSK010-EW 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket -
BSK020-EW 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 90-000-0015
BSK040-EW 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 90-000-0040
BSK100-EW 100 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket -
BSK150-EW 150 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket -
BSKSUP-EW Suppository Basket, Plastic -
Erweka
150 Mesh
40 Mesh

FTLLC-6 Female Luer to Female Luer
Polypropylene Coupler -
LE87-6 Female Luer to Male Luer
(Elbow) -
SFTLL-6 Male ¼ x 28 Thread to Female
Luer -
SMTLL-6 Male ¼ x 28 Thread to Male Luer -
Luer Fittings
VOLFLK-05
VOLFLK-1K
SMTLL-6
2301
ABSML-6-1
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 8618173
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSK010-HR 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 65-220-010
BSK020-HR 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 65-220-020
BSK040-HR 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 65-220-000
BSKPTH-40 40 Mesh PTFE Coated Basket -
BSK100-HR 100 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket -
BSK150-HR 150 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket -
BSKSUP-HR Suppository Basket, Plastic 65-700-048
Hanson
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSK010-PT 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 311-2804
BSK020-PT 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket, -
BSK040-PT 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 311-2803
BSKSUP-PT Suppository Basket, Plastic -
Pharmatest
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSK010-ST 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket -
BSK020-ST 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket -
BSK040-ST 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 2830
BSK150-ST 150 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket -
BSKSUP-ST Suppository Basket, Plastic -
Sotax
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSK010-01 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 12-2125
BSK020-01 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 12-2120
BSK040-01 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 12-2100
BSK040-01PL 40 Mesh Precision Length
Stainless Steel Basket -
BSKPTV-40 40 Mesh PTFE Coated Basket 12-2110
BSK100-01 100 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 12-2154
BSK150-01 150 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 12-2152
BSKSUP-01 Suppository Basket, Plastic 12-2130
Vankel/Varian/Agilent
40 Mesh
20 Mesh

Part No. Description OEM ref
BSDRNG-16 16.5” (420mm) O-Ring Style
Basket Shaft 2821-0074
BSHT16-02 16.5” (420mm) Spring Clip Style
Basket Shaft -
BSDRNG-19 19” (480mm) O-Ring Style
Basket Shaft 2821-0097
SHFT16.5-DK 16.5” (420mm) Detachable Shaft 2800-0165
BSKHUB-DK Basket Adaptor, O-Ring Style 2851-1052
BSKHUB-DKC Basket Adaptor, Evolution Series
Only 3200-0038
BSKCLP-DK Basket Clip, Evolution Series
Only 3100-0017
Distek
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSKSEW-15 15” Basket Shaft, 316SS -
BSKSEW-19 19” Basket Shaft, 316SS -
BSKHUB-EW Basket Adapter for Screw On/Off
Style shafts -
Erweka
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSKSHT-16 16” (405mm) Spring Clip Basket
Shaft 65-237-000
Hanson
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 861817 34
Vessel Covers & Accessories

SHFT16.5-DK
BSKHUB-DKC
BSKCLP-DK
BSKSEW-15
BSKHUB-EW
BSKSHT-16
COVERD-01
COVERD-BK
COVERD-00
COVPLG-7D
COVERD-EW
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 861817 6
Part No. Description OEM ref
BSKSHT-13 14.5” (330mm) Spring Clip Style
Basket Shaft 12-2073
BSKSHT-15 15” (380mm) Spring Clip Style
Basket Shaft 12-2070
BSKSHT-15C 15” (380mm) Spring Clip Style
Conical Basket Shaft 12-2075
BSKSHT-15CO 15” (380mm) O-Ring Style Coni-
cal Basket Shaft 12-2050
BSKSHT-19 19” (480mm) Spring Clip Style
Basket Shaft 12-2080
BSKSHT-19C 19” (480mm) Spring Clip Style
Conical Basket Shaft -
BSKSHT-19CO 19” (480mm) O-Ring Style Coni-
cal Basket Shaft -
BSKSHT-21 21 inch Spring-clip Style Basket
Shaft 12-2200
BSKSHT-24 24 inch Spring-clip Style Basket
Shaft 12-2095
Vankel/Varian/Agilent
Spin Shafts
Part No. Description OEM ref

ASTM900-UN-AM-D
GLA9CR-DK
Capsule Sinkers
Part No. Description OEM ref
CUSBSK-JP
Japanese Pharmacopeia Basket
Sinker. USP certified. Stainless
steel.
12-3070
CUSBSK-
JPMAG
A Magnetic Version of the
Japanese Pharmacopeia Basket
Sinker.
-
SNK020-VK 20 Mesh Basket Sinker with lid. -
SNK080-VK 80 Mesh Basket Sinker with lid 12-3064
BSK008-01 8 Mesh Basket Sinker with lid 302-9050-6
BSK008-JP 8 Mesh Basket Sinker Japanese
Pharmacopeia Size 302-9066-6
SNK008-VK 8 Mesh Basket Sinker with lid
VanKel (Varian) Style 12-3062
SNK010-VK 10 Mesh Basket Sinker with lid
VanKel (Varian) Style 12-3060
SNK040-VK 40 Mesh Basket Sinker with lid
VanKel (Varian) Style 12-3064
Basket
Part No. Description OEM ref
CAPWHT-2S Stainless Steel with 6 spirals,

SHAFTTOOL
For ensuring a tight connection
with spin-on/spin-off paddles
and baskets.
-
EVERCLEAR-12
Water Bath Algaecide - Add the
contents of one tube to a water
bath every 2-3 months.
-
VESSTD-06H Stackable universal vessel stand
for 6 vessels. -
VESSTD-08H Stackable universal vessel stand
for 8 vessels. -
BSKHLD-6 6 position basket holder -
BSKHLD-12 12 position basket holder -
PADHLD-12A Racks for storing 12 dissolution
paddle and basket shafts -
PADHLD-16 Racks for storing 12 dissolution
paddle and basket shafts -

FDISK-VK Fluted disintegration discs for 6
tube assembly. USP certified. 37-4000
DISTUB-06 Glass disintegration tubes for 6
tube assembly. Diameter 25mm 37-5000
DISTUB-P6 Plastic disintegration tubes for 6
tube assembly. -
GLA900-DB 900ml disintegration beaker
flared top. 37-5200
GLA905-DB 900ml disintegration beaker
flat top. 37-5305
Disintegration Tubes & Glassware
Dissolution Filters
Part No. Description OEM ref
FIL001-CA-100 1µm Cannula Filters Poroplast. 810100
FIL004-CA-100 4µm Cannula Filters Poroplast. 90-000-0023
FIL010-CA-100 10µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 810106
FIL035-CA-100 35µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 810142
FIL040-CA-100 40µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL070-CA-100 70µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
Caleva
Part No. Description OEM ref
FIL010-DK 10µm 0.310” Filter Discs UHMW
Polyethylene 5720-0203
FIL045-DK 45µm 0.310” Filter Discs UHMW
Polyethylene 5720-0275
FIL070-DK 70µm 0.310” Filter Discs UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL090-DK 90µm 0.310” Filter Discs UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL10S-DK-100 10µm External Probe End Filters
UHMW Polyethylene 5720-0500
Distek
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 861817 26
Part No. Description OEM ref

manufacture and supply plenty of other sizes and types. Just let us know what it is that you need,
and we’ll do the rest.
DISTUB-06 DISTUB-03
DISDISK-03
GLA900-DB
FIL010-CA-100
FIL070-CA-100
FIL010 -DK - FIL090-DK
CA8475-PW
CA8775-PV
CA8015-PV
CANSTP-078-31
PROBEX-VK
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 861817 14
Part No. Description OEM ref
FIL20S-DK-100 20µm UHMW Polyethylene
External Probe End Filters -
FIL35S-DK-100 35µm External Probe End Filters
UHMW Polyethylene 5720-0220
FIL45S-DK-100 45µm External Probe End Filters
UHMW Polyethylene 5720-0020
FIL70S-DK-100 70µm External Probe End Filters
UHMW Polyethylene 5720-0502
Distek continued
Part No. Description OEM ref
FIL001-EW-100 1µm Cannula Filters Poroplast. 90-000-0013
FIL004-EW-100 4µm Cannula Filters Poroplast 90-000-0023
FIL010-EW-100 10µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 90-000-0033
FIL035-EW-100 35µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL040-EW-100 40µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL070-EW-100 70µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL020-EW-100 20µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
Erweka
Part No. Description OEM ref
FIL001-HR-100 1µm Cannula Filters Poroplast. 27-101-087
FIL004-HR-100 4µm Cannula Filters Poroplast 27-101-088
FIL010-HR-100 10µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 27-101-074
FIL10S-HR-100 10µm (1/16 ID) Cannula Filters
UHMW Polyethylene 27-101-083
FIL020-HR-100 20µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL20S-HR 20µm UHMW Polyethylene
Cannula Filters 1/16” (1.6mm ID) -
FIL035-HR-100 35µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 27-101-085
Hanson
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 86181725
Part No. Description OEM ref
CAN013-ST 13” Bent Cannula with Luer
Adapter Through Head Mount -
CAN013-ST-5
13” Stainless Steel Cannula inc.
Stopper and Sleeve for 500ml

Cannula with Filter Housing.
Through Head Mounting
-
PRBNSR-ST
Combined Sample/Return Can-
nula without Filter Housing for
Through Head Mounting
-
CANSTP-ST
Adjustable Cannula Stopper
(use with CAN013-ST). Through
the head mounting.
-
Sotax
Part No. Description OEM ref
CANRET-25 2.5” (65mm) Autosampling
Return Cannula 17-3320
CAN900-45 Autosampling Cannula for auto-
matic dissolution system 17-3300
CAN475-01

diameter.
-
Vankel/Varian/Agilent
FIL20S-DK-100
FIL001-EW-100
FIL070-EW-100
FIL001-HR-100
FIL035-HR-100
CAN013-ST
CAN013-ST-9
CANRET-25
CAN500-60
CAN900-45
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 86181715
Part No. Description OEM ref
FIL35S-HR-100 35µm (1/16 ID) Cannula Filters
UHMW Polyethylene 27-101-086
FIL045-HR-100 45µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 27-101-089
FIL45S-HR-100 45µm (1/16 ID) Cannula Filters
UHMW Polyethylene  27-101-090
FIL070-HR-100 70µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 27-101-082
FIL70S-HR-100 70µm UHMW Polyethylene
Cannula Filters 1/16” (1.6mm ID) 27-101-084
Hanson continued
Part No. Description OEM ref
FIL001-PT-100 1µm Cannula Filters Poroplast -
FIL004-PT-100 4µm Cannula Filters Poroplast -
FIL005-PT-100 5µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 31-63511-50
FIL010-PT-100 10µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 31-63211-50
FIL020-PT-100 20µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL035-PT-100 35µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 31-63211-50
FIL070-PT-100 70µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
Pharmatest
Part No. Description OEM ref
FIL010-SX-100 10µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 27-101-074
FIL020-ST-100 20µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL035-SX-100 35µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 27-101-085
FIL070-SX-100 70µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 27-101-082
Sotax
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 861817 24
Part No. Description OEM ref

Pharmatest
FIL070-HR-100
FIL001-PT-100
FIL070-PT-100
FIL001-SX-100
FIL070-SX-100
CAN900-HR2
CANADJ-HR2
MCAN2-HR
CAN475-PH-P
CAN775-PH-P
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 861817 16
Part No. Description OEM ref
FILTIP-02 2µm Filter Tips. 17-4100
FILTIP-05 5µm Filter Tips 17-4110
FIL010-01-100 10µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 17-4000
FIL010-VK-100
10µm Direct Fit Cannula Filters
UHMW Polyethylene. Fit Vankel
sample cannulae with no
sleeves
-
FILTIP-10 10µm Filter Tips. 17-4120
FIL010-01K-100 10µm Cannula Filters PVDF 17-4050
FILTIP-20 20µm Filter Tips 17-4100
FIL020-01-100 20µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL035-VK-100
35µm Direct Fit Cannula Filters
UHMW Polyethylene. Fit Vankel
sample cannulae with no
sleeves
-
FIL035-01-100 35µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 17-4010
FIL035-01K-100 35µm Cannula Filters PVDF 17-4050
FILTIP-45 45µm Filter Tips 17-4100
FIL045-01-100 45µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene -
FIL070-01-100 70µm Cannula Filters UHMW
Polyethylene 17-4020
FIL070-VK-100
70µm Direct Fit Cannula Filters
UHMW Polyethylene. Fit Vankel
sample cannulae with no
sleeves
-
Vankel/Varian/Agilent
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
It’s not a problem, there are many other options available for dissolution filters, and we can
manufacture and supply plenty of other sizes and types. Just let us know what it is that you need,
and we’ll do the rest.
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 86181723
Part No. Description OEM ref
CAN775-PH-E
7.75” Bent Cannula with Luer
Adapter for 500ml Manual
Sampling
-
CAN015-SH-E 15” Bent Cannula with Luer
Adapter Through Head Mount -
CAN475-SH-E
7.75” Bent Stainless Steel
Cannula with Luer Adapter for
500ml Manual Sampling
-
CANSTP-EW2
Cannula Stopper for Erweka
2.1mm Cannulae. Fits in Erweka
vessel Cover.
-
CANSTP-EW
Adjustable Cannula Stop-
per for Erweka. For ‘Through
Head’ mounting only. Use with
CAN015-SH-E.
-
Erweka continued
Part No. Description OEM ref
CAN475-HR 4.75” Bent Thin Cannula with
Luer Adapter and Permanent Tip -
CAN475-SH
4.75” Bent Cannula with Luer
Adapter for 900ml Manual
Sampling
-
CAN475-PH
4.75” Bent PEEK Cannula with
Luer Adapter for 900ml Manual
Sampling
-
CAN775-SH
7.75” Bent Cannula with Luer
Adapter for 500ml Manual
Sampling
-
CAN775-HR 7.75” Bent Thin Cannula with
Luer Adapter and Permanent Tip -
CAN775-PH 7.75” Bent PEEK Cannula with
Luer Adapter for 500ml -
CANS15-PH 15” Straight Cannula with Luer
Adapter -
CAN015-HR 15” Bent Thin Cannula with Luer
Adapter and Permanent Tip. -
CAN015-SH 15” Bent Cannula with Luer
Adapter Through Head Mount -
CAN015-PH 15” Bent PEEK Cannula with Luer
Adapter Through Head Mount -
Hanson
FILTIP-02
FIL010-01K-100

Cannula without Filter Housing -
CANRET-DK Return Probe for Automated
Dissolution Systems 2901-0001
CANSTP-065-53 Distek/Hanson 1/16” (1.6mm)
Self-Tightening Cannula Stopper -
FILASY-DK Inline Filter Housing Assembly
for Distek Style Filters -
LE87-6 Male Luer to Female Luer,
Thread Style Elbow 5720-9074
SFTL-6 Female Luer Lug Style with 5/16”
Hex to 1/4-28 UNF Thread 5720-9059
SMTLL-6 Male Luer Integral Lock Ring to
1/4-28 UNF Thread 5720-9060
Distek continued
Part No. Description OEM ref
CAN015-PH-E 15” Bent Cannula with Luer
Adapter Through Head Mount -
CAN475-PH-E
4.75” Bent PEEK Cannula with
Luer Adapter for 900ml Manual

CAN01K-DV
CANRET-DK
CANSTP-065-53
SMTLL-6
Erweka Cannulas
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 861817 18
Part No. Description OEM ref
22403 Paddle, stainless steel,
numbered 22403
22404 Paddle (PTFE coated) for 1000
ml, numbered 22404
22405 Paddle (PTFE coated) for 2000
ml, numbered 22405
Erweka
Part No. Description OEM ref
EPD016-01 16 inch Stainless Steel Paddle 65-700-036
MINPSHAFT Mini Paddle, Stainless Steel -
MINPSHAFT-NPD Mini Paddle, PTFE Coated -
TPD016-01 16 inch Solid PTFE Paddle one
piece moulded design 72-800-456
NPD016-01 16 inch PTFE Coated Paddle 65-700-030
TPD018-01 18 inch Solid PTFE Paddle one
piece moulded design 72-800-461
Hanson
Part No. Description OEM ref
EPD015-01 15 inch Stainless Steel Paddle 12-1030
MINPSHAFT Mini Paddle, Stainless Steel -
MINPSHAFT-NPD Mini Paddle, PTFE Coated -
NPD024-01 24 inch PTFE Coated Paddle 12-1010
NPD021-01 21 inch PTFE Coated Paddle 12-1010
EPD024-01 24 inch Stainless Steel Paddle 12-1045
EPD021-01 21 inch Stainless Steel Paddle 12-1150
TPD013-01 14.5 inch Solid PTFE Paddle one
piece moulded design -
NPD013-01 14.5 inch PTFE Coated Paddle
for V-Series 12-1005
EPD013-01 14.5 inch Stainless Steel Paddle
for V-Series 12-1035
TPD019-01 19 inch Solid PTFE Paddle one
piece moulded design -
TPD015-01 15 inch Solid PTFE Paddle one
piece moulded design 12-1200
NPD019-01 19 inch PTFE Coated Paddle 12-1010
NPD015-01 15 inch PTFE Coated Paddle 12-1000
EPD019-01 19 inch Stainless Steel Paddle 12-1040
Vankel/Varian/Agilent
 Order at sales@totallaboratoryservices.co.uk / 01258 86181721
Sampling Cannulae & Stoppers
Part No. Description OEM ref

for 500ml Manual Sampling
-
CAN475-PH-C
120mm (4.75”) Bent PEEK
Cannula with Luer Adapter, for
900ml Manual Sampling
-
CAN775-PH-C
195mm (7.75”) Bent PEEK
Cannula with Luer Adapter, for
500ml Manual Sampling
-
CANSTP-CA Adjustable Cannula Stopper -
Caleva
Part No. Description OEM ref
CAN500-DK 500ml Sampling Probe 2910-0500
CAN900-DK 900ml Sampling Probe 2910-0900
CAN01K-DK 1000ml Sampling Probe 2910-1000
CAN5PK-DK16 500ml PEEK Sampling Probe,
1/16” (1.6mm) OD -
CAN9PK-DK8 900ml PEEK Sampling Probe,